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Suzanne Miller Allen Mid
Senior Director of Michigan
Community Responsibility

& Social Mission

Smallen@bcbsm.com

231-649-2503

LaDonna Leyva
Administrative Assistant
& Sponsorship Fullfillment
Lleyva@bcbsm.com
313-225-0281

Kimberly Haggard
Community Representative
Khaggard@bcbsm.com
616-450-8616

Jessica lloff

Manager, Community Responsibility
Jiloff@bcbsm.com
313-225-0034

. West Michigan Mid-Michigan & Upper Peninsula

Elise Duff Tanell Hills BJ Puchala
Senior Community Representative Senior Community Liaison Senior Community Liaison
Eduff@bcbsm.com Thills@bcbsm.com Bpuchala@bcbsm.com
248-296-2119 616-600-1057 517-525-5801

. East Bay Thumb and Oakland/Macomb . Southeast Michigan Jorie Wyatt
Shelley DuFort Christie Laster Senior Community Representative
Senior Community Liaison Senior Community Liaison & Special Events Planner
Sdufort@bcbsm.com Claster@bcbsm.com Jwyatt@bcbsm.com
248-568-3365 313-498-6300 313-410-0742
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